
2020-2021 MIDDLE SCHOOLS Name Email Cell#
Academy For Tech & Classics Vanessa Maryol vanessa.maryol@atcschool.org 575-650-0558
Alamo Navajo Barbara Gordon bgordon@ansbi.org 575-642-7923
Albuquerque Academy Sheryl Clemmer clemmer@aa.edu 505-280-9162
Animas Ron Pierce rpierce@animask12.net 575-548-2299
Anton Chico
Artesia Jr. Dianna Neel dneel@bulldogs.org 575-308-9440
Belen Middle Ben Contreras contrerass@beleneagles.org 505-859-0486
Bernallilo Middle Terry Darnell tdarnell@bps.k12.nm.us 505-404-5144

Bernallilo Middle - Interim John Cobos jcobos@bps.k12.nm.us 505-980-0753
Berrendo  (Roswell) James Vernon jvernon@risd.k12.nm.us 575-317-5405
C.V.Koogler Jr. High Thomas Riddle kmriddth@aztec.k12.nm.us 575-302-6853
Capitan Jason Hightower jason.hightower@capitantigers.org 575-937-0339
Carlos F. Vigil Middle
Carrizozo Dale Jackson dale.jackson@carrizozogrizzlies.org 575-390-6207
Caton
Chaparral Mid  Chaparral,NM Kenneth Owen kowen@gisd.k12.nm.us 915-269-4771
Ch'ooshgai Community
Cimarron Erica McDaniel emcdaniel@cimarronschools.org 505-382-9436
Clayton Joey Montoya joey.montoya@claytonschools.us 575-707-2702
Cliff Brian Shock bshock@silverschools.org 575-574-5928

Cloudcroft Sheri Wimsatt sheri.wimsatt@cmsbears.org 575-491-4296
Clovis Christian Jim Haley jhaley@cloviseagles.com 832-331-3360
Clovis Freshman Academy Amy Wyatt amy.wyatt@clovis-schools.org 575-769-4400

Cochiti - Interim John Cobos jcobos@bps.k12.nm.us 505-980-0753
Corona Travis Lightfoot travislight99@yahoo.com 575-760-4891
Coronado Clyde Sanchez sanchez_cl@jmsd.k12.nm.us 505-718-2173
Cottonwood Valley Charter School
Crownpoint Community School Lawanda Nodestine inodesti@gmcs.org 505-726-3402
Cuba Bruce Hatch bhatch@cuba.k12.nm.us 505-860-4907
Des Moines Jr. Kodi Sumpter ksumpter@dmsk12.org 719-859-1673
Dexter Middle Dave Campbell campbelld@dexterdemons.org 575-626-9168
Dora Middle Steve Myatt smyatt@doraschools.com 806-729-6890
Dugan-Tarrango- lordsburg Dale Hooper dhooper@lmsed.org 575-519-9771
Dulce Middle Jesus Maes jmaes@dulceschools.com 505-620-0983
Eagle Nest- Cimarron
Eagle Ridge - Rio Rancho
Edgewood
Elida Middle Curt Cook ccook@elidaschools.net 480-390-8578
Escalante Middle School Gilbert Martinez gmartinez@chamaschools.org 505-927-9833

mailto:vanessa.maryol@atcschool.org
mailto:contrerass@beleneagles.org
mailto:kmriddth@aztec.k12.nm.us
mailto:kowen@gisd.k12.nm.us
mailto:emcdaniel@cimarronschools.org
mailto:joey.montoya@claytonschools.us
mailto:bshock@silverschools.org
mailto:sheri.wimsatt@cmsbears.org
mailto:jhaley@cloviseagles.com
mailto:amy.wyatt@clovis-schools.org
mailto:travislight99@yahoo.com
mailto:sanchez_cl@jmsd.k12.nm.us
mailto:inodesti@gmcs.org
mailto:bhatch@cuba.k12.nm.us
mailto:ksumpter@dmsk12.org
mailto:smyatt@doraschools.com
mailto:dhooper@lmsed.org
mailto:jmaes@dulceschools.com
mailto:ccook@elidaschools.net
mailto:gmartinez@chamaschools.org


Estancia Middle Stewart Burnett stewart.burnett@emsdbears.us 505-267-8425
Evangel Christian Academy Earl Santillanes esantillanes@ecanm.org 505-507-9987
Floyd Middle Adam Terry aterry@floydbroncos.com 575-760-6917
Ft. Sumner Middle Lyndel Bonds lbonds@ftsumnerk12.com 505-353-2033
Gadsden Middle
Gallup Mid

Gateway Christian Justin Stephens jstephens@gatewaychristianschool.us 575-910-6650
Gattis Middle School -Clovis Gabe Jones gabriel.jones@clovis-schools.org 575-769-4305
Grady Jr. Alicia Rush arush@gradyschool.com 575-799-7033
Hagerman Middle Guy Rivers grivers@bobcat.net 575-693-6828
Hatch Valley Middle Ben Trujillo BTrujillo@hatchschools.net 575-649-0658
Heights
Hermosa
Hondo Valley MS Brandon Devine bdevine23@hotmail.com 575-639-1054
House Crystal Boyd cboyd@houseschools.net 575-914-3576
Hot Springs MS Alicia Degase adegase@torcschools.net 575-740-0895
Jal Jr. Elaine O'Neal elaine.oneal@jalnm.org 575-942-9993
Jemez Valley Middle Scott Meihack smeihack@jvps.org 775-217-3290
Kirtland Middle Al Madera madea@centralschools.org 
La Plata (Silver MS) Rose Aguilar raguilar@silverschools.org 575-574-5386
Laguna Middle School Nick Cheromiah Nicholas.cheromiah@gccs.k12.nm.us 505-917-9628
Lake Arthur Amy Ellis amy.ellis@la-panthers.org 575-390-9039
Lincoln MS- RR Daniel Cunningham daniel.cunningham@rrps.net 505-347-9177
Logan Jr. Billy Burns bburns@loganschool.net 575-403-9154
Los Alamitos (Grants) Jeffery Grinder jeffrey.grinder@gccs.k12.nm.us 
Los Alamos Middle Daren Jones daren.jones@laschools.net 505-663-2435
Los Lunas Middle Richard Williamson rwilliamson@llschools.net 505-453-6875
Loving Middle Doug Santo dsanto@lovingschools.org 575-706-3030
Magdelena Jory Mirabal jmirabal@magdalena.k12.nm.us
Marshall - Clovis Agustin Briseno agustin.briseno@clovis-schools.org 575-769-4410
Maxwell Middle Amadeo Soto asoto@maxwellp12.com
McCurdy Jr. Robert Nevarez mcsac@mcsk12nm.org 505-901-2514
Melrose Jr. Dickie Roybal rroybal@melroseschools.org
Memorial Middle (Robertson MS) Juan Carlos Fulgenzi jcfulgenzi@cybercardinal.com 505-429-7235
Menaul MS James Doyle jdoyle@menaulschool.org 505-341-7278
Mesa Alta Jr. (Bloomfield MS) Wendel Eoff weoff@bsin.k12.nm.us 505-330-4465
Mesa Middle (Roswell) Michael McFerraz mmcferraz@risd.k12.nm.us
Mesa View Middle, Farmington
Mesa Vista Eric Vigil Eric.Vigil@mesavista.org 505-927-3083
Mescalero Apache Elmer Chavez elmer.chavez@mescalero.org 505-231-3707
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Mesilla Valley Middle School Rodney Pollard rpollard@mvcsonline.com 575-649-4760
Larzaro Garcia (Mora)
Moriarty Middle School Joseph Anaya joseph.anaya@mesd.us 505-310-1109
Mosquero MS Robert Libby bobl@mosquero.net 575-643-8833
Mountainair Middle Consuelo Brazil cbrazil@mpschools.net 505-304-8050
Mt. View - RIO RANCHO Martin Mondragon martin.mondragon!rrps.net 702-419-1257
Mt. View - ROSWELL Brittany Griffin bgriffin@risd.k12.nm.us 575-420-5622
Native American Community Academy Johnnie Douma jdouma@nacaschool.org 916-834-8851
New Mexico School for the Deaf Letty Perez letty.perez@nmsd.k12.nm.us 505-819-7972
Newcomb Middle Jeff Schaum schaj@centralschools.org 850-212-0180
Pecos Middle Michael Flores miflores@pecos.k12.nm.us 505-469-2477
Penasco Jr. Mandy Montoya mamontoya@penascoisd.com 575-779-3112
Pine Hill Jr. Carlett Daniels cdaniels@rnsb.k12.nm.us 505-290-7441
Pojoaque Middle Elvira Crocket elk@pvs.k12.nm.us 505-419-2273
Portales Jr. Mark Gallegos mgallegos@portalesschools.com 575-799-1748
PR Leya
Quemado Jr. David Lackey dlackey@quemadoschools.org 575-313-9141
Questa Middle Bill MacDonald bmacdonald@questa.k12.nm.us 575-770-6307
Raton Middle Dr. LeeAnne Montoya leanne.montoya@ratonschools.com 505-927-6797 
Red Mountain Mid Sch(Deming Jr. HS) Bernie Chavez
Rehoboth - Gallup Adrian Pete adrianpete@rcsnm.org 505-728-8038
Reserve Jr. High Micheon Shellhorn mshellhorn@reserveschools.com 575-517-0392
Rio Rancho Middle School Chris Beck chris.beck@rrps.net 505-544-6361
Roy Jr. Kamau Turner supt@royschools.org 505-330-0264
Ruidoso Middle Kief Johnson johnsonk@ruidososchools.org 575-808-3076
San Jon Middle Annie McCauley amccauley@sanjonschools.com 575-403-6859
Santa Fe Indian School Eric Brock EFBrock@sfis.k12.nm.us 785-423-0388
Santa Fe Prep Middle Todd Kurth tkurth@sfprep.org 505-670-3115
Santa Fe Waldorf Daniel Wendland dwendland@santafewaldorf.org 505-795-0632
Santa Rosa Middle Joseph Esquibel jesquibel@srlions.com  575-799-8488   
Santa Teresa Middle

Santo Domingo Middle - Interim John Cobos jcobos@bps.k12.nm.us 505-980-0753
Sarracino (Socorro MS) Alex Johnson ajohnson@socorroschools.org 505-504-1839
Shiprock Northwest MS Pete Atcitty pete.atcitty@bie.edu 505-860-2438
Sidney Gutierrez MS Roswell
Sierra Middle  - Roswell Breezy Gutierrez BGutierrez@risd.k12.nm.us
Snell Nelson Diaz
South Valley Prep
Springer Middle Richard Hidalgo richardh@springerschools.org 505-274-0139 
St. Bonaventure
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St. Michaels Middle portion Tom Manning tmanning@smhs.me 505-490-0291
Taos Anita Rodriguez anita.rodriguez@taosschools.org 575-779-0409
Tatum Jr. Brent Satterwhite brentsatterwhite@gmail.com 806-674-0698
Taylor Middle School - Lovington Robert Arreola
Texico Middle Ryan Autrey rautrey@texicoschools.com 575-799-5785
Tibbets
To Hajiilee Roberta Secetero Rsecatero@tohajiilee.com 505-917-8580
Tse Bit Ai (Shiprock MS) Micheal Switch
Tucumcari Middle Wayne Ferguson w.ferguson@tucumcarischools.com 575-403-9196
Tularosa Middle Ellen Virden ellen.virden @tularosak12.us 575-921-2412   
Turqouise Trail Charter Tammie Padilla tpadilla@ttschool.org 505-986-4051
Valencia Middle School (Los Lunas) Alan Harrington aharrington@llschools.net 505-350-4925
Valley Middle
West Las Vegas Middle Richard Tripp richard_tripp@wlvs.org 505-429-5617
Wingate Elementary School Al  Martinez alfred.martinez@bie.edu 505-870-0622
Yucca- Clovis Evan Baker lewie.baker@clovis-schools.org 575-769-4420
Zuni Middle Wilfred Eriacho wilfred.eriacho@zpsd.org 505-728-0577
ALAMOGODRO SCHOOLS
Chaparral Jr.- ALAMOGORDO Dale Lindley dale.lindley@alamogordoschools.org 575-430-4041
Holloman Emmanuel Davila emmanuel.davila@alamogordoschools.org 575-921-1879
Mt. View - ALALMOGORDO David Lozano david.lozano@alamogordoschools.org 575-491-3818
ALBUQUERQUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS-APS ATHLETICS
APS--District MS Contact Adam Bassinger adam.baysinger@aps.edu 505-321-2942
Cleveland Keith Jeneski jeneski@aps.edu 505-363-4355
Desert Ridge Stacy Pokorski stacy.pokorski@aps.edu 505-681-6349
Eisenhower Tanya Skinner tanya.skinner@aps.edu 505-610-7572
Ernie Pyle Delbert Huckabay delbert.huckabay@aps.edu 505-319-4405
Garfield Andreas Steinmetz andreas.steinmetz@aps.edu 618-318-1657
George I Sanchez Andrea Valverde andrea.valverde@aps.edu 505.289-4415
Grant Elizabeth Green green_e@aps.edu 505-379-8983
Harrison Alexander Morgan alexander.morgan@aps.edu 505-301-3255
Hayes Andrew Griffin anderw.griffin@aps.edu 505-331-0938
Hillerman Mark Lopez lopez_mar@aps.edu 505-503-5635
Hoover Levon Lytle lytle@aps.edu 505-917-4231
Jackson Kyle Neice Neice@aps.edu 505-573-3675
James Monroe Matthew Chavez chavez_matt@aps.edu 505-238-2313
Jefferson Patrick Logan logan_p@aps.edu 505-249-4734
Jimmy Carter Garrett Acoya acoya@apd.edu 505.261.0651
John Adams Adrianne Nunez adrianne.nunez@aps.edu 915-241-6218
Kennedy Catherine Jaramillo jaramillo_ca@aps.edu 505-382-6359
LBJ Barbara Anderson anderson_b@aps.edu 505-264-6175
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Madison Logan Whitney logan.whitney@aps.edu 402-643-0204
McKinley Laurel Farner farner@aps.edu 505-321-8690
Polk Carlos Garcia carlos.garcia@aps.edu 505-730-2190
Roosevelt Colton Oord colton.oord@aps.edu 505-999-8827
Taft Gabe Maldonado maldonado_g@aps.edu 915-490-5254
Taylor Gabriel Sandoval Gabriel.Sandoval@aps.edu 505-470-8811
Tres Volcanes Community School Daniel Trujillo daniel.trujillo@aps.edu 575-770-8808
Truman Gilbert Baca Jr. gilbert.bacajr@aps.edu 505-304-5465
Van Buren Rachel Henderson rachel.henderson@aps.edu 505-862-6608
Washington Julie Montoya julie.montoya1@aps.edu (575) 937-7737
Wilson Anna Coulter anna.coulter@aps.edu (214) 557-0797
GALLUP SCHOOLS 
Chief Manuelito Mid Christopher Vian cvian@gmcs.org 405-600-5532
Crownpoint Community School Lawanda Nodestine inodesti@gmcs.org 505-726-3402
Gallup Mid Heather Estrada hestrada@gmcs.org 505-870-0831
JF Kennedy Steve Wargo swargo@gmcs.org 505-862-4384
Navajo Middle Sean Manuelito smanueli@gmcs.org
Ramah Daylene Myers dmyers@gmcs.org
Thoreau Middle Heataher nGutierrez hgutierr@gmcs.org
Tohatchi Middle Michelle Ragasa mragasa@gmcs.org 505-862-6296
HOBBS SCHOOLS 
Heizer Jr. Greg Rockhold rockholdg@hobbsschools.net
Highland Jr. Michael Ryan RyanM@hobbsschools.net 
Houston Eligio Gonzalez GonzalezE@hobbsschools.net
LAS CRUCES PUBLIC SCHOOLS ATHLETICS
LCPS--MS District Contact Bobby Campos bcampos@lcps.net
Camino Real Theresa Garcia tgarcia2@lcps.net   575-527-6030
Lynn Ramon Acosta  racosta@lcps.net  575-527-9445
Mesa Stephanie Hanway  shanway@lcps.net  575-527-9510
Picacho Fred Montalvo  fmontalvo@lcps.net  575-527-9455
Sierra Middle Sarah Draughon  sdraughon@lcps.net  575-527-9640
Vista Mike Brewer  mibrewer@lcps.net  575-527-9465
White Sands James Dickerson  jamdickerson@lcps.net  575-674-1241
Zia Dana Lea    dglover@lcps.net  575-527-9475                                                            
SANTA FE  PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Aspen Middle - Santa Fe Estrella Florez
Edward Ortiz Middle School Charles Bernert cbernert@sfps.k12.nm.us 505-490-2105
El Camino Rael Academy Charles Bernert cbernert@sfps.k12.nm.us 505-490-2105
El Dorado Community School Estrella Florez
Gonzales Community School Estrella Florez
Milagro Middle School Estrella Florez
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Nina Otero Community School Charles Bernert cbernert@sfps.k12.nm.us 505-490-2105
Mandela Charles Bernert cbernert@sfps.k12.nm.us 505-490-2105
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